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Event 46a: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 27 Haddon KILMARTIN (Ipswich CC) 4:29.666
Lap 1 22.007 22.007 (1)
Lap 2 16.098 38.105 (1)
Lap 3 16.361 54.467 (1)
Lap 4 16.584 1:11.051 (1)
Lap 5 16.331 1:27.383 (1)
Lap 6 16.466 1:43.849 (1)
Lap 7 16.566 2:00.416 (1)
Lap 8 16.259 2:16.675 (1)
Lap 9 16.219 2:32.895 (1)

Lap 10 16.310 2:49.206 (1)
Lap 11 16.323 3:05.529 (1)
Lap 12 16.501 3:22.030 (1)
Lap 13 16.613 3:38.644 (1)
Lap 14 16.753 3:55.398 (1)
Lap 15 17.074 4:12.472 (1)
Lap 16 17.194 4:29.666 (1)

2. 33 Mitchel GOUGH (University of QLD CC) caught
Lap 1 24.433 24.433 (2)
Lap 2 16.843 41.276 (2)
Lap 3 17.955 59.232 (2)
Lap 4 20.299 1:19.531 (2)


